
RIBBLE VALLEY Borough Council

Councillor Lee Street

Tel: 07900 910563

Email: cllr.lee.street@ribblevalley.gov.uk

ROSSENDALE Borough Council

Councillor Marilyn Procter

Tel: 078675 459375

email: marilynprocter@rossendalebc.gov.uk

SOUTH RIBBLE Borough Council

Councillor Matthew Farnworth

Tel: 07555 231664

email: matthew.farnworth@southribble.gov.uk

WEST LANCS Borough Council

Councillor Paul Hennessey

Tel: 01695 423872

email: Cllr.P.Hennessy@westlancs.gov.uk

WYRE Council

Councillor Peter Le Marinel

Tel: 07976 706744

email: peter.lemarinel@wyre.gov.uk

BLACKBURN WITH DARWEN Borough Council

Councillor John Slater

Tel: 01254 775743

email: john.slater@blackburn.gov.uk

BLACKPOOL Council

Councillor Adrian Hoyle

Tel: 07355 361723

email: adrian.hoyle@blackpool.gov.uk

BURNLEY Borough Council

Councillor Charlie Briggs

Tel: 07817 510668

email: cbriggs@burnley.gov.uk

CHORLEY Borough Council

Councillor Aaron Beaver

Tel: 07985 118402

email: aaron.beaver@chorley.gov.uk

FYLDE Borough Council

Councillor Frank Andrews

Tel: 01772 685427

email: frank.andrews@fylde.gov.uk

HYNDBURN Borough Council

Councillor Stewart Eaves

Tel:

email: stewart.eaves@hyndburnbc.gov.uk

LANCASTER City Council

Councillor Roger Dennison

Tel: 01524 417710

email: rdennison@lancaster.gov.uk

PENDLE District Council

Councillor Kevin Salter

Tel: 07726 264117

email: kevin.salter@pendle.gov.uk

PRESTON City Council

Councillor Mel Close

Tel: 07355 829752

email: cllr.m.close@preston.gov.uk
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YOUR ARMED FORCES CHAMPIONS
LANCASHIRE County Council
Councillor Alf Clempson

Tel: 07983 335630

email: alf.clempson@lancashire.gov.uk


